Silicon Carbide MOSFETs and
Schottky Barrier Diodes
Selection Guide
Meet the new SiC MOSFETs and Diodes your power architecture has been waiting for
2 3
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc Littelfuse.com
Littelfuse introduces its latest Silicon Carbide MOSFETs series. Available in standard discrete through hole and SMT package and in Littelfuse’s
proprietary high-performance isolated packages.
Note: Schedule and specification of non-released devices subject to change
Note: Schedule and specification of non-released devices subject to change
TO247-4L TO263-7LISO247-3L ISO247-4L TOLL
Scan to Learn More
Part Number Features Voltage Class RDS(on) ID25 Package Availability
IXSH20N120L2KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 160 mΩ 20 A TO247-4L Released
IXSH40N120L2KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 80 mΩ 40 A TO247-4L Released
IXSH65N120L2KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 40 mΩ 65 A TO247-4L Released
IXSH80N120L2KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 30 mΩ 80 A TO247-4L Released
IXSA20N120L2-7 Kelvin source 1200 V 160 mΩ 20 A TO263-7L Released
IXSA40N120L2-7 Kelvin source 1200 V 80 mΩ 40 A TO263-7L Released
IXSA65N120L2-7 Kelvin source 1200 V 40 mΩ 65 A TO263-7L Released
IXSA80N120L2-7 Kelvin source 1200 V 30 mΩ 80 A TO263-7L Released
IXSJ80N120R1 Isolated 1200 V 18 mΩ 80 A ISO247-3L Released
IXSJ43N120R1 Isolated 1200 V 36 mΩ 43 A ISO247-3L Released
IXSJ25N120R1 Isolated 1200 V 62 mΩ 25 A ISO247-3L Released
IXSJ80N120R1K Isolated, Kelvin
source 1200 V 18 mΩ 80 A ISO247-4L Released
IXSJ43N120R1K Isolated, Kelvin
source 1200 V 36 mΩ 43 A ISO247-4L Released
IXSJ25N120R1K Isolated, Kelvin
source 1200 V 62 mΩ 25 A ISO247-4L Release November / Sampling
IXSH150N120L3KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 13 mΩ 150 A TO247-4L Q4 2025
IXSH110N120L3KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 18 mΩ 110 A TO247-4L Q4 2025
IXSH100N120L3KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 21 mΩ 100 A TO247-4L Q4 2025
IXSH65N120L3KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 35 mΩ 65 A TO247-4L Q4 2025
IXSH50N120L3KHV Kelvin source 1200 V 55 mΩ 50 A TO247-4L Q4 2025
IXSH100N65L2KHV Kelvin source 650 V 25 mΩ 100 A TO247-4L Released
IXSH60N65L2KHV Kelvin source 650 V 40 mΩ 60 A TO247-4L Released
IXSH40N65L2KHV Kelvin source 650 V 60 mΩ 40 A TO247-4L Released
Part Number Features Voltage Class RDS(on) ID25 Package Availability
IXSA110N65L2-7 Kelvin source 650 V 25 mΩ 110 A TO263-7L Released
IXSA60N65L2-7 Kelvin source 650 V 40 mΩ 60 A TO263-7L Released
IXSA40N65L2-7 Kelvin source 650 V 60 mΩ 40 A TO263-7L Released
IXSG110N65L2K Kelvin source 650 V 25 mΩ 110 A TOLL Released
IXSG60N65L2K Kelvin source 650 V 40 mΩ 60 A TOLL Released
IXSG40N65L2K Kelvin source 650 V 60 mΩ 40 A TOLL Released
Features
•	 600 V & 1200 V blocking voltage with low RDS(on)​
•	 SiC MOSFET technology with –3/15 V..18 V gate drive​
•	 Low gate charge and low capacitance​
•	 Ultra-fast intrinsic body diode​
•	 Kelvin source connection​
•	 Competitive Qoss x 1/RDS(on) Figure of merit (FOM)​
Applications
•	 Energy storage systems
•	 Renewable energy systems
•	 Switched-mode power supplies
•	 Industrial process power supplies
•	 Servers and data centers
•	 Switched-mode power supplies
Benefits
•	 High blocking voltage and low conduction losses​
•	 Compatible with commercial gate drivers​
•	 High switching speed with low losses​
•	 Suitable for hard-switching​
•	 Optimized gate control
•	 Competitive cost-performance index​
10/06/2025 (1.0)
SiC MOSFETs
4 5
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc Littelfuse.com
Note: Schedule and specification of non-released devices subject to change
Littelfuse also introduces a new SiC Schottky barrier diode family. Available in single, common cathode, parallel and bridge configurations
available in standard discrete thorough hole, SMT and Littelfuse’s proprietary high-performance isolated packages.
TO247-2L
TO247-3L
TO220-2L
TO252-2L
SMPD-B
SOT-227B
ISOPLUS
i4-PAC
Silicon Carbide MOSFETs and
Schottky Barrier Diodes
Contact Your Littelfuse Sales Representative
Meet the new SiC MOSFETs and Diodes your power architecture has been waiting for Scan to Learn More
Part Number Voltage Class IF(A) Package Configuration Availability
DCK10I1200HA 1200 V 10 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK15I1200HA 1200 V 15 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK20I1200HA 1200 V 20 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK30I1200HA 1200 V 30 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK40I1200HA 1200 V 40 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK10I1200PA 1200 V 10 TO220-2L Single Released
DCK10I1200UZ 1200 V 10 TO252-2L Single Released
DCK20C1200HB 1200 V 20 TO247-3L Common Cathode Released
DCK30C1200HB 1200 V 30 TO247-3L Common Cathode Released
DCK40C1200HB 1200 V 40 TO247-3L Common Cathode Released
LSIC2SD120D10A 1200 V 10 TO263-2L Single Released
LSIC2SD120D20A 1200 V 20 TO263-2L Single Released
LSIC2SD065D10A 650 V 10 TO263-2L Single Released
LSIC2SD065D20A 650 V 20 TO263-2L Single Released
LSIC2SD065D40CC​ 650 V 40 TO263-2L Common Cathode Released
LSIC2SD065E40CCA 650 V 40 TO247-3L Common Cathode Released
DCK10I650PA 650 V 10 TO220-2L Single Released
DCK10I650HA 650 V 10 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK20I650HA 650 V 20 TO247-2L Single Released
DCK20C650HB 650 V 20 TO247-3L Common Cathode Released
DCK20I1200PC 1200 V 20 TO263-2L Single Release Q4 / Sampling
DCL30B1200LB 1200 V 20 ISOPLUS SMPD-B Isolated, 1PH rectifier bridge Release Q4 / Sampling
DCL15B1200FC 1200 V 10 ISOPLUS i4-PAC Isolated, 1PH rectifier bridge Release Q4 / Sampling
Applications
•	 Switched-mode power supplies
•	 Power factor correction
•	 Solar inverters
•	 Server/telecom power supplies
•	 UPS
Features
•	 High surge current capacity
•	 Extremely fast, temperature-independent switching
behavior
•	 Virtually zero reverse recovery current
•	 Low forward voltage drop
•	 Maximum virtual junction temperature of 175 °C
Benefits
•	 Improved operational reliability under transient events
•	 Suitable for high frequency switching applications
•	 Reduced colling effort
•	 Increased system power density
•	 Improved system efficiency and reducing conduction loss
•	 Enhanced performance in high temperature environments
SiC Schottky Diodes
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc. www..Littelfuse.com
Disclaimer Notice: Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of each product
selected and test them for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not
designed for, and may not be used in, all applications.
Read the complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Tsukuba
Tokyo
Seoul
Seongnam
Taipei
Hsinchu
Lipa City
Saskatoon
Rapid City
Chicago
Madison
Mount Prospect
Rock Falls
Troy
Champaign
Milpitas
Long Beach
Piedras Negras
Múzquiz
Matamoros
Matehuala
Allen
Meridian
Round Rock
Jupiter
Brownsville
Beverly
Waltham
Plainville
São Paulo
Manaus
Chippenham
Exeter
San Sebastián
Dole
Legnago
Bremerhaven
Bremen
Lampertheim
Lauf an der Pegnitz
Kaunas
Deventer
Essen
Kanpur
Singapore
Yen My District
Beijing
Zhongshan
Huizhou
Dongguan
Shenzhen
Hong Kong Shanghai
Wuxi
Suzhou
Kunshan
Cadiz
Ballinasloe
Hoofddorp
Coventry
Saint-Claude
Serris
San Martino in Strada
Noida
Yokohama
Binan
LOCAL RESOURCES FOR A GLOBAL MARKET